

## Results

### Quarter September 06-07

Type	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
Date Begin	01-Jul-06	01-Apr-06	01-Jan-06	01-Oct-05	01-Jul-05
Date End	30-Sep-06	30-Jun-06	31-Mar-06	31-Dec-05	30-Sep-05
Description					
Net Sales	749.12	711.44	685.29	629.86	588.15
Total Income	749.12	711.44	685.29	629.86	588.15
Expenditure	-633.15	-605.02	-573.44	-548.22	-514.62
Operating Profit	115.97	106.42	111.85	81.64	73.53
Interest	-37.99	-35.46	-36.7	-28.23	-26.02
Gross Profit	77.98	70.96	75.15	53.4	47.51
Depreciation	-24	-23.1	-18.28	-22.4	-21
Profit before Tax	53.98	47.86	56.87	31	26.51
Tax	-	-	-15.79	-	-
Profit after Tax	53.98	47.86	41.08	31	26.51
Prior Period Items	-	-	-0.59	-	-
Net Profit	53.98	47.86	40.49	31	26.51
Equity Capital	105.53	105.48	84.47	64.46	64.46
EPS	5.12	4.54	4.42	4.81	4.11
Nos. of Shares - Non Promoters	6494445	6619445	4638445	3038445	3028332
Percent of Shares - Non Promoters	61.52	62.71	54.89	47.1	46.95
Result Type	Q	Q	Q	Q	Q